1919
1973
2139
2290
32,6,04E
32,6,04E
33,6,04E
34,6,04E
34,6,04E
35,6,03E
1803
1949
2066
2137
2238
25,6,03E
27,6,04E
27,6,04E
29,6,04E
31,6,04E
33,6,04E
35,6,03E
36,6,03E
1922
1945
1966
1997
1999
2033
2040
2044
2063
2063
2108
2133
2156
23,6,03E
24,6,03E
24,6,03E
24,6,03E
25,6,03E

25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH

GOSHEN TSP

130,000
46,560
9,020
39,260
3,930
18,190
29,800
26,030
23,700
22,890
37,030
7,060
22,460
110,530
16,040
4,480
69,060
14,790
18,750
10,170
12,890
17,840
18,010
26,910
220,900
27,060
0
6,670
108,530
52,000
18,790
38,330
43,990
22,590
37,970
50,040
12,410
17,410
13,820
9,950
5,590



26,6,03E
30,6,04E
1738
1741
1844
1870
1972
2099
2291
14,6,03E
15,6,04E
16,6,04E
17,6,04E
18,6,04E
20,6,04E
21,6,04E
21,6,04E
1761
1838
2247
10,6,04E
12,6,03E
14,6,03E
14,6,03E
15,6,04E
15,6,04E
18,6,04E
7,6,04E
8,6,04E
9,6,04E
1707
1741
1741
1905
1950
1957
2042
2273
10,6,04E
12,6,03E
2,6,03E
3,6,04E
5,6,04E

27TH
27TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH

47,000
900
70,950
48,920
69,690
64,560
128,960
5,550
13,990
11,040
44,520
23,380
10,180
18,440
84,370
15,590
20,420
37,520
35,730
12,230
41,830
38,660
45,740
51,900
18,140
37,290
5,580
45,490
64,340
28,780
45,900
145,420
39,690
23,100
188,770
15,280
95,420
44,840
45,270
13,270
32,440
24,730
16,480



8,6,04E
9,6,04E
9,6,04E
27,6,04E
1840
2,6,03E
2,6,03E
3,6,04E
3,6,04E
4,6,04E
4,6,04E
4,6,04E
5,6,04E
6,6,04E
6,6,04E
2624
2716
2964
2,6,03E
2,6,03E
23,6,03E
35,6,03E
35,6,03E
2532
2554
2617
2804
11,6,03E
2,6,03E
2,6,03E
23,6,03E
25,6,03E
26,6,03E
35,6,03E
35,6,03E
2851
2996
2998
3029
12,6,03E
12,6,03E
13,6,03E
18,6,04E

30TH
30TH
30TH

COUNTY LINE

PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER

3,840
33,620
40,090

5,480
48,700
19,300

9,790

7,190
15,020
12,900
15,830
19,020
32,690
16,210
20,690
81,910
36,070

102,290
19,580
20,800
10,530
40,040
18,520
40,570
31,680
76,000

128,830
38,580
15,080

9,370
16,490
33,260
32,640
41,210
22,100
27,150
26,900

9,600
60,860
39,300

3,470
46,870
46,170



19,6,04E
25,6,03E
31,6,04E
36,6,03E
36,6,03E
6,6,04E
7,6,04E
2634
2653
2672
2842
2876
18,6,04E
18,6,04E
31,6,04E
32,6,04E
32,6,04E
5,6,04E
8,6,04E
8,6,04E
2509
2838
2868
17,6,04E
28,6,04E
29,6,04E
32,6,04E
33,6,04E
4,6,04E
9,6,04E
2508
2574
3032
3033
10,6,04E
15,6,04E
21,6,04E
22,6,04E
27,6,04E
28,6,04E
33,6,04E
33,6,04E
34,6,04E

SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
Thunder
THUNDER
THUNDER
UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

Utah

UTAH
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
WALNUT

39,980
40,320
22,180
15,040
38,370
39,750
3,570
17,340
28,230
94,520
47,460
25,150
37,370
17,480
17,370
7,790
17,890
15,750
3,880
1,940
50,400
60,800
215,160
73,420
22,870
49,660
11,970
54,790
28,630
35,630
41,200
195,890
46,210
15,640
38,940
21,640
35,250
89,550
19,850
20,330
19,210
21,500
22,560






